
From: Helen Westover <helenrose234@yahoo.com>

Subject: Fwd: Bush's henchmen - Like I just said...

To: Ken Cawley <Unkk55@aol.com>, jeb.bush@myflorida.com, jmoynihan@hvc.rr.com

CC: tombuggeln@cox.net,

Tracy_Elizabeth_Tucciarone_López <laminturnesa@aol.com>,

Denis Wilde <denis.wilde@villanova.edu>,

Ed Zielinski <edjzielinski@yahoo.com>,

Theresa Schweigart <mjstns@aol.com>, Phil Sheldon <phil@s-a-v-e.org>,

Lanita M Shepherd <lmshepherd@ualr.edu>, stefantybus@hotmail.com,

Oreilly <oreilly@foxnews.com>, president@whitehouse.gov,

richardmrp@aol.com, Richvan <arvan@aol.com>,

Mary Ann <kreitzr1@shentel.net>,

"Francis G. McCloskey" <frfrancis@ohsaratoga.com>, megmac@direcway.com,

Wayne Millspaw <Millspaw@sunydutchess.edu>,

George Morton <georgemorton@msn.com>, Nicholas2 <nparisi10@aol.com>,

Bill Kriebel <editor@mhvperspective.com>,

bill Kriebel <kriebelw@optonline.net>, bob laff <ralaff@aol.com>,

Kathu laff <hbslaff@aol.com>, Joe Liberty <joe_liberty@yahoo.com>,

Lisi <sclisi@clocpa.com>, lrusmc@aol.com, lwein <lwein@si.rr.com>,

joseph@patriotsaints.com, jsedlak@all.org,

GaryCoplin <gary_coplin@yahoo.com>,

Denis Giannelli <Giannelli@powers.com>, helene6531@comcast.net,

Dennis home <denisg11@optonline.net>,

Margerita Horvath <horvathmargerita@peoplepc.com>, debcmm@hotmail.com,

Marionew Derksen <mario.cathinsight@spamslicer.com>, dfjosephmd@aol.com,

dqw@bestweb.net, dreher <rdreher@dallasnews.com>,

Tom Drolesky <christorchaos@juno.com>, Evan <xronoco47@aol.com>,

ffrednmarti@aol.com, Cheryl Ford <fight4terri@aol.com>,

"L. B. Binnie" <lbinnie@tbaytel.net>, bjnewman@adelphia.net,

"RICHARD L. BUCCI" <catholicradio@five95.net>,

bud <ducdesavoie@netzero.net>, caferrara@comcast.net,

Jeff Cassman <jeff@cassmanfinancial.com>,

Cathy <catherine.newkirk@marist.edu>,

Linda Cebrian <mamaditto@citlink.net>, clubhamm@prodigy.net,

filp benham <annakristene@hotmail.com>

We're being conned.

dan & donna holman Missionaries to the Pre-born Iowa <ddholman@interl.net> wrote:




